
Call Us at (317) 545-4890 ext. 3      
Email  catering@hisplaceeatery.com
6916 East 30th Street  |  Indianapolis, IN 46219 
Visit www.HisPlaceEatery.com

The perfect starting point for your event!  Party pans pick-up catering is great for any occasion. 
Meetings, luncheons, tailgates and celebrations of every kind. 

*Packaged in ready to serve, heavy-duty aluminum serving pans.

MEATS
Fried Chicken 
Fried Chicken Wings 
Garlic Rosemary Baked Chicken 
Fried or Baked Catfish 

 
 

 
 

 

Rib Tips

 
 

Smoked Turkey

 

Beef Brisket 

 

Pulled Pork

 

Smoked Pork Chops

 

FEEDS 10 - 20
$75.00 (qty 32 pcs) 
$85.00  (40 wings) 
$85.00 
$80.00 

 
 
 

 
 

$70.00

 
 
 

Price per Pound

 

$75.00 

 

$80.00 

 

FEEDS 30 - 40
$145.00 (qty 64 pcs) 
$165.00  (80 wings) 
$165.00 
$155.00 

 
 

 
 

 

$135.00

 
 

 

Price per Pound

 

$145.00

 

$155.00

 
SIDES
Mac & Cheese

 

Green Beans

 

Mashed Potatoes

 
 

Candied Yams

 

Dressing 
Bourbon Cream Corn 

Cole Slaw 
Baked Beans 
Potato Salad 
Fresh Garden Salad 
Corn Bread Muffins

FEEDS 10 - 20
$70.00

 

$65.00

 

$65.00

 
 
 

$85.00 

$75.00 

$60.00 
$60.00 
$70.00 
$50.00 
$45.00 

FEEDS 30 - 40
$135.00

 

$125.00

 

$125.00

 
 
 

$165.00 

$145.00 

$115.00 
$115.00 
$135.00 
$95.00 
$85.00 

DESSERTS
Peach Cobbler 
Feeds 10 - 20 $60.00 / Half Pan 
Feeds 30 - 40 $115.00 / Large Pan

Banana Pudding 
Feeds 10 - 20  
Feeds 30 - 40 

Sweet Potato 
Cheesecake $55.00

 

DRINKS
Sweet Tea $9.99 / Gal 
Lemonade $9.99 / Gal

Please submit the Party Pan order  
at least 7-10 days prior to the event date 
to allow proper planning. Pick up time 
for catering orders depends on the size 
of the order and food selections. 
All orders are paid in full at the time 
of order.  Party Pan catering is for pick up only.

 

Prices subject to change at any time without notice.

Party PansParty Pans

Smoked Meatloaf $85.00 $165.00
$155.00$80.00

Ribs $30.00 per slab$30.00 per slab
(Feeds 3-4 per slab)(Feeds 3-4 per slab)

Collard Greens $85.00 $165.00
$165.00$85.00

Gravy Quart 
BBQ Sauce Quart

$10.00 
$10.00 

  
Cancellation Policy - A $50.00 cancellation fee will be charge for cancellations prior and up to 8 days of the scheduled pick up 
date. No refunds will be given for cancellations 7 days prior to the Party Pan pick up date.                                                                                
*Does not include paper products, serving utensils or condiments. 

$60.00 / Half Pan
$115.00 / Large Pan
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